
Prices Effective as of 5-24 

FEATURES 

• Manual adjustment

• Angles 25 degrees (no tilt)

• Wheel can be lifted in order to get
up close to objects

• Dual-motor design delivers 40%
more torque and eliminates outside
bearings and chains

Working Width 

Working Width (Angled 25°) 

Weight (lbs) 

48" 

44" 

725 

ROTORAKE RR48-R 

• Compatible with RAMROD, Ditch
Witch, Toro, Vermeer, Boxer, Kanga,

Finn Eagle, and Multione

48" 

44" 

725 

Cont.PSI -3,000MAX 3,000MAX 1111 
PTO Required 

RotoSpeed 

Hyd. GPM Range 

RotorTorque@2500 PSI 

Mount Type 

Gauge Wheels Included 

Angle 

BaseUnit 

Foam FilledTires(attimeoforder) 

- N/A N/A 1111 
-230-450RPM 230-450RPM -
.. 12-20 12-20 .. 
.. 325FT-LBS 325FT-LBS .. 
• . .

MINI SKIDSTEER 
MINI SKIDSTEER 

- 1 1 

-MANUAL MANUAL -
1111 RR48- $' R 48 LB 
-ADD $238 ADD $238 

�GENERAL 
DJ ��!!�!�ENT 

ROTORAKE RR48 

• Compatible with Bobcat mini hitch
on mini track loaders

Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup. 



Prices Effective as of 5-24 

ROTORAKE RR60-RR96 

• The RotoRake's hydraulic bi­

directional rotor allows for

operation in both directions

• Features a 25 degree angle and 28

degree til t for easy swaling
and ditching

• Dual-motor design delivers 40%

more torque and eliminates outside
bearings and chains

Wor mgW1 th 

Working Width (Angled 25°) 

Weight (lbs) 

60" 

55" 

15 

Cont.PSI -3,000MAX

PTO Required - N/A

RotoSpeed -230-450RPM

Hyd. GPM Range - 18-30

RotorTorque@2500 PSI - 550FT-LBS

Mount Type -SKID STEER

Gauge Wheels Included 2 

Tilt A L 

Angle A A 

BaseUnit -RR60 $12,078 

RotorakewithAngle Kit* -RR60-RRAKHA $13,945 

RotorakewithAngleandTiltKit* I RR60-RRTKHA $14,945 

RotorakewithAngleandTiltKit(onthefly)* II RR60-RRHTAVK $16,973 

Foam Fi l ledTires(attimeoforde� -ADD $476 

Universal Options 

Angle Cylinder & Hose Kit (Used On tractor Remotes) 

Tilt Cylinder & Hose Kit (Used On tractor Remotes) 

12V DiverterValve & Hydraulic Cylinder Kit (Angle)* 

12V DiverterValve & Hydraulic Cylinder Kit (Tilt &Angle)* 

Rotorake with Angle and Tilt Kit (on the fly)* 

CAT I & 2 3PH Plate 

RotoRake Side Cutters/ Set 

Foam Filled Tires (price per tire) 

*WIRING KIT NOT INCLUDED

72" 84" 

65" 76" 

, 20 , 80 

3,000MAX 3,000MAX 

N/A N/A 

230-450 RPM 230-450RPM

8-30 -30

550FT-LBS 550FT-LBS 

SKID STEER SKID STEER 

2 -
L - MANUAL

A

RR72 $12,919 RR84 $13,802 

RR72-RRAKHA $14,786 RR84-RRAKHA $15,669 

RR72-RRTKHA 

RR72-RRHTAVK 

ADD 

Part Number 

RRAK 

RRAKHA 

RRTKHA 

RRHTAVK 

121933 

RRSCK 

108110F 

$15,786 RR84-RRTKHA $16,669 

$17,814 RR84-RRHTAVK $18,697 

$476 

RRG0 

• I 

$420 

$1,867 

$2,867 

$4,895 

$1,015 

$948 

$298 

ADD $476 

RR72 

• ' 

$420 

$1,867 

$2,867 

$4,895 

$1,015 

$948 

$298 

�GENERAL 
DJ ��!!�!�ENT 

96" 

87'' 

1,3 0 

3,000MAX 1111 
1111 N/A 

230-450 RPM -
.i-30 

640FT-LBS .i 
.i SKID STEER 

MANUAL 

MANUAL 

RR96 

RR96-RRAKHA 

RR96-RRTKHA 

RR96-

ADD 

RR84 

• I 

$420 

$1,867 

$2,867 

$4,895 

$1,015 

$948 

$298 

$14,888 mm
I 
I 

$16,755 

$17,755 

$19,783 

$476 

RR96 

• I 

$420 

$1,867 

$2,867 

$4,895 

$1,015 

$948 

$298 

Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup. 



Prices Effective as of 5-24 

ROTORAKE WIRING KITS 

FOR USE WITH 12V DIVERTER VALVES 

RotoRake Wiring Kits 

ASV Skidsteers 8 Pin Wiring Kit 
(Deutsch Plug) 

Bobcat Skidsteers 14 Pin Wiring Kit 
(Deutsch Plug) 

Bobcat Skidsteers 7 Pin Wiring Kit 
(Deutsch Plug) 

Case Skidsteers 14 Pin Wiring Kit 
(Deutsch Plug) 

Caterpillar Skidsteers 14 Pin Wiring 
Kit (Deutsch Plug) 

Caterpillar Skidsteers 8 Pin Wiring Kit 
(Deutsch Plug) 

Gehl Skidsteers 14 Pin Wiring Kit 
(Deutsch Plug) 

JCB Skidsteers 14 Pin Wiring Kit 
(Deutsch Plug) 

John Deere 244J Loaders 14 Pin Wiring 
Kit (Deutsch Plug) 

John Deere Skidsteers 14 Pin Wiring 
Kit (Deutsch Plug) 

Kubota Skidsteers 14 Pin Wiring Kit 
(Deutsch Plug) 

New Holland Skidsteers 14 Pin Wiring 
Kit (Deutsch Plug) 

Takeuchi Skidsteers 14 Pin Wiring Kit 
(Deutsch Plug) 

Volvo Skidsteers 14 Pin Wiring Kit 
(Deutsch Plug) 

Wacker Neuson Skidsteers 14 Pin 
Wiring Kit (Deutsch Plug) 

Manual Toggle Switch with 12 Volt 
Cigarette Plug 

Part Number 

-
EWKD14BO 

EWKD7BO 

EWKD14CNH 

EWKD14CAT 

EWKD8CAT 

EWKD14CAT 

EWKD14KU 

EWKD14JD 

EWKD14JD 

EWKD14KU 

EWKD14CNH 

EWKD14TA 

EWKD14KU 

EWKD14KU 

RRMTS0l 

Price 

$402 

$402 

$1,177 

$402 

$402 

$402 

$402 

$402 

$402 

$402 

$402 

$402 

$402 

$402 

$402 

$402 

NOTE: REQUIRES 2 MOMENTARY ELECTRIC OUTPUTS 

FOR USE WITH ON THE FLY TILT & ANGLE VAVLES 

RotoRake Wiring Kits (RRHTAVK) 

ASVS PIN 

BOBCAT14 PIN 

BOBCAT7PIN 

CASE14PIN 

CAT14PIN 

CATS PIN 

GEHL14PIN 

JCB14PIN 

JOHN DEERE 14 PIN 

KUBOTA 14 PIN 

NEW HOLLAND 14PIN 

TAKEUCHI 14 PIN 

VOLVO14PIN 

WHACKER NEUSON 

KIOTI 14PIN 

MANUAL TOGGLE 

Part Number Price 

: . $630 

EWKV14BO $630 

EWKV7BO $2,450 

EWKV14CNH $630 

EWKV14CAT $630 

EWKV8CAT $630 

EWKV14CAT $630 

EWKV14CAT $630 

EWKV14JD $630 

EWKV14CAT $630 

EWKV14CAT $630 

EWKV14CAT $630 

EWKV14CAT $630 

EWKV14WN $630 

EWKV14CAT $630 

RRMTSV0l $1,400 

NOTE: RRHTAVK REQUIRES 4 MOMENTARY ELECTRIC OUTPUTS 

�GENERAL 
DJ ��!���ENT 

Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup. 



ROTORAKE OPTIONS 

CAT I & II HITCH 

•CATI & II hitch for your RotoRake

REMOTE-CONTROLLED HYDRAULIC KIT 

• Hydraulic option for the RotoRake

• 12 volt Hydraulic valve option to

tilt and angle

• You can choose one or both of these

options

FOAM FILLED TIRES 

• Uses the same tire as air filled

• Weighs 39 lbs. (24 lbs. heavier than air filled)

• Tires are sold individually, order correct

quantity for your unit.

SIDE CUTTERS 

•Pin on front or rear depending on desired

direction of trave

WIRING HARNESS 

DIRECT MANUAL 



Prices Effective as of 5-24 

ROTORAKE P.T.O 

• Power take-off for your RotoRake unit drives a
pump which drives the rotor motors

• Features a 25 degree angle and 28 degree tilt for
easy swaling and ditching

• Oscillating gauge wheels lock in level position for
the (PTO) three point hitch use

• Dual-motor design delivers 40% more torque and
eliminates outside bearings and chains

SIDE CUTTERS 

•P in on front or rear depending on desired

direction of travel

2500PSI 

Mount Type 

Gauge Wheels 

Included 

Tilt 

Angle 

Base Unit 

Foam Filled Tires 

(add to base) 

RR60PT018G 

69X63X34" 

60" 

55" 

1,350 

3,000MAX 

540RPM 

230-450 RPM

550 FT-LBS 

3PH CAT 1&2 

2 

MANUAL 

HYDRAULIC 

$17,500 

$476 

RR72PT018G 

81X63X34" 

72" 

65" 

1,420 

3,000MAX 

540RPM 

230-450 RPM

550FT-LBS 

3PH CAT 1&2 

2 

MANUAL 

HYDRAULIC 

$18,500 

$476 

TILT CYLINDER & HOSE KIT 

• Used on tractor remotes

• Requires a second set of remotes

FOAM FILLED TIRES 

• Uses the same tire as air filled

• Weighs 39 lbs. (24 lbs. heavier than air filled)

• Tires are sold individually, order correct 

quantity for your unit. 

RR84PTO18G 

93X63X34" 

84" 

76" 

1,500 

3,000MAX 

540RPM 

230-450 RPM

550 FT-LBS 

3PHCAT1&2 

2 

MANUAL 

HYDRAULIC 

$20,200 

$476 

Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup. 
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ABOUT THE MULTI-PACKER 

• Slots for optional ripper teeth

• Floating drum scraper

• 24" diameter steel drum

• Drum can be filled with water for increased compaction

• Storage stand

• Mounts for optional leveling blade

•CATI and II Hitch

Multi-Packer 

Dimensions (WLH) 

Working Width 

Steel Drum Diameter 

Weight lbs (Dry) 

Weight lbs (w/ Water) 

Base Unit 

Universal Options 

Ripper Tooth 

Ripper Shank 

MP36 

40X30X37" 

36" 

24" 

565 

960 

$4,299 

Replaceable Shank Tip- Chromium Carbon 

Replaceable Shank Tip- Chromium Carbon 

(Carbide Tip) 

Tow Hitch/Draw Bar 

MP48 

52X30X37" 

48" 

24" 

610 

1,190 

$4,572 

Part Number 

MG0ll 

MG012 

GEN43 

GEN43C 

MPTH 

ANOTHER ANGLE OF MULTI-PACKER 

MP60 MP72 MP84 MP96 

64X30X37" 76X30X37" 88X30X37" 100X30X37" 

60" 72" 80" 96" 

24" 24" 24" 24" 

712 815 940 1,025 

1,460 1,765 1,930 2,300 

$4,880 $5,270 $5,716 $6,433 

Price 

$41 

$36 

$88 

$698 

Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup. 



RIPPER TEETH 

• Ripper teeth to rip up and soften ground

• Adjustable in 1" increments

TOW HITCH 

• Add tow hitch to tow behind tractor or

appropriate vehicle

RIPPER SHANK (MG012) 

• Resistant to wear

LEVELING BLADE 

• Redistributes and levels material

RIPPER TOOTH (MG0ll) 

• Resistant to wear

• Replaceable tooth

REPLACEABLE SHANK TIP 

• Resistant to wear
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